Segmental Meniscus
Allograft Transplantation
Surgical Technique
02 I Segmental Meniscus Allograft Transplantation Technique
Segmental Meniscus Allograft
Transplantation Technique
By Matthew T. Provencher, MD, CAPT (Ret)
Segmental meniscus transplantation serves as a

12
11
Ordering Information I 07
Ordering Information
Product Description JRF Ortho Part Number LifeNet Health Part Number
Lateral Meniscus, right 28325001 FMN RL
Lateral Meniscus, left 28325002 FMN LL
Medial Meniscus, right 28225001 FMN RM
Medial Meniscus, left 28225002 FMN LM
Accessories and Supportive Products
Product Description Item Number
MegaBiter™ Resector, straight tip, 5.5 mm × 2.5 mm AR-41006
Arthroscopic Measurement Probe, 60°, 220 mm AR-4070-01
ZoneNavigator™ System Anterior Cannula AR-7905
ZoneNavigator System Cannula, left posterior AR-7910L
ZoneNavigator System Cannula, right posterior AR-7910R
2-0 Mini SutureTape Meniscus Repair Needles AR-7523
Arthroscopic Knot Pusher, closed end AR-1305
FiberStitch™ Implant, curved, w/ two polyester implants and 2-0 FiberWire® suture AR-4570
FiberStitch Implant, 12˚ reverse curve AR-4570R
FiberStitch Implant, 24˚ up curve AR-4570-24
FiberStitch Implant, straight AR-4570S
FiberLink™ SutureTape Suture, 0.9 mm, white/black AR-7559
TigerLink™ SutureTape Suture, 0.9 mm, white/black AR-7559T
0 FiberLink Suture, FiberWire suture w/ 1.5 in closed loop at one end (blue) AR-7258
0 TigerLink Suture, TigerWire® suture w/ 1.5 in closed loop at one end (white/black) AR-7258T
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
References
1. Nyland J, Campbell K, Kalloub A, Strauss EJ, Kuban K, Caborn DNM. Medial meniscus grafting restores normal tibiofemoral contact pressures. Arch Orthop Trauma Surg.